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XXVII Trofeo Giovani  - Conc.Est+Ovest (Forli'-Parma, 01-11-2009) 
 
       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE     Co dice: FPS2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : BROCADELLO DARIA           : 01 : ARCOVEGGIO  DLF           :    37"42 14  
:  2 : SCARANTINO LAURA           : 01 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :    37"81 12  
:  3 : PITTALA' MARTINA           : 01 : POL. OLIMP IA VIGNOLA     :    39"24 10  
:  4 : GIROTTI GIADA              : 01 : POL. OLIMP IA VIGNOLA     :    39"25  9  
:  5 : DI MARCO ASJA              : 01 : UISP CN IM OLA FAENZA     :    42"77  8  
:  6 : MALERBA VANESSA            : 01 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    43"86  7  
:  7 : FERRONI GESSICA            : 01 : UNINUOTO                 :    44"23  6  
:  8 : RISI BEATRICE              : 01 : CENTRO NUO TO PERSICETO   :    44"53  5  
:  9 : MORETTO ALICE              : 01 : DELFINO '9 3              :    44"59  4  
: 10 : COVELLA SARA               : 01 : CENTRO NUO TO PERSICETO   :    45"29  3  
: 11 : POZZI LAURA                : 01 : POL. OLIMP IA VIGNOLA     :    45"72  2  
: 12 : LUGLI LUDOVICA             : 01 : ACQUAPIU' OCCHIOBELLO    :    45"80  1  
: 13 : CORAZZA CHIARA             : 01 : ACQUAPIU' OCCHIOBELLO    :    46"75     
: 14 : FABBRI VIRGINIA            : 01 : NUOTO CENT ER FORLI'      :    46"94     
: 15 : SOVIENI LETIZIA            : 01 : POL. OLIMP IA VIGNOLA     :    47"08     
: 16 : MILANI ELENA               : 01 : ACQUAPIU' OCCHIOBELLO    :    47"92     
: 17 : RUBINI SARA                : 01 : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :    49"05     
: 18 : ROVATTI LUDOVICA           : 01 : CENTRO NUO TO PERSICETO   :    51"09     
: 19 : MELOTTI LAURA              : 01 : CENTRO NUO TO PERSICETO   :    51"84     
: 20 : MANTOVANI CHIARA           : 01 : ACQUAPIU' OCCHIOBELLO    :    52"29     
: 21 : BAROZZI BENEDETTA          : 01 : POLISPORTI VA MASI        :    52"71     
: 22 : GARGANELLI CHIARA          : 01 : CENTRO NUO TO PERSICETO   :    52"92     
: 23 : D'ORIA ALESSIA             : 01 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :    53"45     
: 24 : MAZZONI FRANCESCA          : 01 : POLISPORTI VA MASI        :    54"35     
: 25 : CABRI ILARIA               : 01 : POLISPORTI VA MASI        :    54"46     
: 26 : BOMBARDI CECILIA           : 01 : NUOTO CENT ER FORLI'      :    54"69     
: 27 : BARBIERI GIULIA            : 01 : ARCOVEGGIO  DLF           :    54"85     
: 28 : BOSCHETTI MARTINA          : 01 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :    55"86     
: 29 : DANESI MIREA               : 01 : SWIM FIT C ERVIA          :    58"45     
: 30 : BOTTURA GIORGIA            : 01 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :    59"54     
: 31 : POLLASTRI GAIA             : 01 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :  1'04"08     
: 32 : BUSI ELISABETTA            : 01 : ACQUA TIME  CENTO         :  1'07"15     
: 33 : ANDREIS SARA               : 01 : ARCOVEGGIO  DLF           :  1'15"53     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
        50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE     C odice: FBS2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : VICINI BEATRICE            : 00 : POL. OLIMP IA VIGNOLA     :    36"14 14  
:  2 : GUERRA GIORGIA             : 00 : POL. OLIMP IA VIGNOLA     :    36"29 12  
:  3 : PIRRONE SARA               : 00 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    36"33 10  
:  4 : SIMONAZZI AURORA           : 00 : UNINUOTO                 :    37"74  9  
:  5 : RAMBALDI CHIARA            : 00 : POLISPORTI VA MASI        :    38"09  8  
:  6 : BENOTTI MARTINA            : 00 : POL. OLIMP IA VIGNOLA     :    38"23  7  
:  7 : BUSI CHIARA                : 00 : ACQUA TIME  CENTO         :    38"63  6  
:  8 : NERI ELISA                 : 00 : SWIM FIT C ERVIA          :    38"82  5  
:  9 : QUADRI FRANCESCA           : 00 : POLISPORTI VA MASI        :    39"34  4  
: 10 : FUSTINI IRENE              : 00 : POLISPORTI VA MASI        :    39"75  3  
: 11 : NATALI JESSICA             : 00 : ACQUA TIME  CENTO         :    40"56  2  
: 12 : FERRARA ORNELLA            : 00 : DELFINO '9 3              :    40"60  1  
: 13 : SPADA MATILDE              : 00 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    40"65     
: 14 : GUADAGNINI CHIARA          : 00 : UISP CN IM OLA FAENZA     :    40"84     
: 15 : BRUSA REBECCA              : 00 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    41"00     
: 16 : LUCCHI XAMIRA              : 00 : SWIM FIT C ERVIA          :    41"09     
: 17 : BARIGELLETTI EMMA          : 00 : POLISPORTI VA MASI        :    41"79     
: 18 : PRETI MARTINA              : 00 : POLISPORTI VA MASI        :    41"99     
: 19 : PENNA MADDALENA            : 00 : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :    42"03     
: 20 : BARZANTI ELENA             : 00 : NUOTO CENT ER FORLI'      :    42"14     
: 21 : NATALI NICOLE              : 00 : ACQUA TIME  CENTO         :    42"40     
: 22 : VALLINI ARIANNA            : 00 : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :    42"79     
: 23 : FERRARI CHIARA             : 00 : UNINUOTO                 :    42"89     
: 24 : MARIOTTI GIADA             : 00 : UNINUOTO                 :    42"92     
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: 25 : MONTANARI VERONICA         : 00 : POL. OLIMP IA VIGNOLA     :    43"07     
: 26 : CHIAVARO ALESSIA           : 00 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    43"39     
: 27 : CRISAFULLI RUTH            : 00 : ACQUA TIME  CENTO         :    43"45     
: 28 : CICOGNANI FRANCESCA        : 00 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    43"76     
: 29 : SCHIANCHI BENEDETTA        : 00 : PODIUM NUO TO             :    44"31     
: 30 : MAGAGNINI VALENTINA        : 00 : ACQUAPIU' OCCHIOBELLO    :    44"41     
: 31 : FRIGO GIOIA                : 00 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :    44"67     
: 32 : FUSCONI SARA               : 00 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    44"81     
: 33 : BENELLI ARIANNA            : 00 : UISP DEKA NUOTO LUGO     :    44"96     
: 34 : BASCHIERI GIULIA           : 00 : ARCOVEGGIO  DLF           :    45"68     
: 35 : GRAZIOSI ALICE             : 00 : POL. OLIMP IA VIGNOLA     :    45"74     
: 36 : DALLACASA BARBARA          : 00 : UISP CN IM OLA FAENZA     :    45"81     
: 37 : ROCCHI LINDA               : 00 : SWIM FIT C ERVIA          :    46"20     
: 38 : NANNI LETIZIA              : 00 : ARCOVEGGIO  DLF           :    46"24     
: 39 : RAGGI GIULIA               : 00 : SPORT 2000                :    46"69     
: 40 : PASQUALI SOFIA             : 00 : CENTRO NUO TO PERSICETO   :    46"75     
: 41 : BURZI CARLOTTA             : 00 : SPORT 2000                :    47"08     
: 42 : FRIGGERI CAMILLA           : 00 : PODIUM NUO TO             :    47"54     
: 43 : BONETTI GIORGIA            : 00 : ARCOVEGGIO  DLF           :    47"68     
: 44 : SEDDA GIULIA               : 00 : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :    48"20     
: 45 : GRIMALDI CHIARA            : 00 : SPORT 2000                :    48"85     
: 46 : GRAMANTIERI FRANCESCA      : 00 : UISP CN IM OLA FAENZA     :    49"36     
: 47 : BANDIERA SOFIA             : 00 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :    49"78     
: 48 : CASTELLARI ELENA           : 00 : POL. OLIMP IA VIGNOLA     :    50"09     
: 49 : GHIRARDINI BENEDETTA       : 00 : UISP DEKA NUOTO LUGO     :    50"60     
: 50 : PRIMAVERA MARGHERITA       : 00 : UISP CN IM OLA FAENZA     :    53"94     
: 51 : GIOVAGNOLI VALENTINA       : 00 : UISP DEKA NUOTO LUGO     :    57"32     
: 52 : TONINI MARTINA             : 00 : UISP DEKA NUOTO LUGO     :  1'03"34     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI      Co dice: MPS2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : GUERRA FEDERICO            : 00 : UISP DEKA NUOTO LUGO     :    36"22 14  
:  2 : FELETTI MATTEO             : 00 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :    36"83 12  
:  3 : MARCI' MATTIA              : 00 : CENTRO NUO TO PERSICETO   :    37"07 10  
:  4 : CECI MATTEO                : 00 : UNINUOTO                 :    39"22  9  
:  5 : ZUCCHINI ANDREA            : 00 : DELFINO '9 3              :    39"73  8  
:  6 : BETTI ANDREA               : 00 : UISP CN IM OLA FAENZA     :    40"03  7  
:  7 : PILATI GIOVANNI            : 00 : UNINUOTO                 :    40"33  6  
:  8 : LAMBERTINI FRANCESCO       : 00 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :    40"47  5  
:  9 : TERAZZI ALESSANDRO         : 00 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :    40"58  4  
: 10 : FIORI NICHOLAS             : 00 : POLISPORTI VA MASI        :    40"91  3  
: 11 : SERENARI FEDERICO          : 00 : SPORT 2000                :    41"01  2  
: 12 : ZANZI GIACOMO              : 00 : UISP DEKA NUOTO LUGO     :    41"05  1  
: 13 : VENTURI PAVEL              : 00 : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :    41"16     
: 14 : CITRO GIAN PAOLO           : 00 : PODIUM NUO TO             :    41"23     
: 15 : GHIRARDINI FRANCESCO       : 00 : POL. OLIMP IA VIGNOLA     :    41"24     
: 16 : SANTINATO GIACOMO          : 00 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :    42"07     
: 17 : COLANGELI VALENTINO        : 00 : UISP CN IM OLA FAENZA     :    42"40     
: 18 : TAMBURINI ALESSANDRO       : 00 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :    42"69     
: 19 : BERTANI MARCO              : 00 : POLETTI NU OTO            :    42"90     
: 20 : BARBATO ANDREA             : 00 : POLISPORTI VA MASI        :    43"18     
: 21 : BRANDOLA LORENZO           : 00 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :    43"41     
: 22 : COLUCCI IVAN               : 00 : ARCOVEGGIO  DLF           :    43"44     
: 23 : CESARANO ANDREA            : 00 : POLISPORTI VA MASI        :    43"70     
: 24 : GRAZIA LUCA                : 00 : POL. OLIMP IA VIGNOLA     :    43"77     
: 25 : MONARI PIETRO              : 00 : UNINUOTO                 :    43"83     
: 26 : RIGON THOMAS               : 00 : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :    43"96     
: 27 : ZAMANA ROBERTO             : 00 : ACQUAPIU' OCCHIOBELLO    :    43"97     
: 28 : MATTEUZZI ALESSANDRO       : 00 : SPORT 2000                :    44"00     
: 29 : VERONESE FRANCESCO         : 00 : UISP DEKA NUOTO LUGO     :    44"98     
: 30 : MASELLI MATTEO             : 00 : POLISPORTI VA MASI        :    45"13     
: 31 : LARICCHIA FABIO            : 00 : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :    45"15     
: 32 : DALL'OSSO GABRIELE         : 00 : UISP CN IM OLA FAENZA     :    45"36     
: 33 : SELLERI MICHELE            : 00 : MARCONI 93                :    45"99     
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: 34 : BRUNI GABRIELE             : 00 : CENTRO NUO TO PERSICETO   :    46"07     
: 35 : NADALINI FILIPPO           : 00 : POLISPORTI VA MASI        :    46"81     
: 36 : NICOLASI ANDREA            : 00 : POLETTI NU OTO            :    47"58     
: 37 : SARTI RICCARDO             : 00 : UNINUOTO                 :    48"89     
: 38 : VALESANI PIETRO            : 00 : ACQUAPIU' OCCHIOBELLO    :    49"70     
: 39 : TASSI THOMAS               : 00 : POL. OLIMP IA VIGNOLA     :    49"85     
: 40 : CASCIO MATTEO              : 00 : CENTRO NUO TO PERSICETO   :    50"39     
: 41 : VALENTINI FILIPPO          : 00 : NUOTO CENT ER FORLI'      :    51"84     
: 42 : VASSURA PIETRO             : 00 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    52"35     
: 43 : PARISE FILIPPO             : 00 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :    53"12     
: 44 : KECI ANXELO                : 00 : UISP CN IM OLA FAENZA     :    53"51     
: 45 : VISENTINI MATIAS           : 00 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :    53"85     
: 46 : PIZZIRANI LORENZO          : 00 : POLISPORTI VA MASI        :    54"22     
: 47 : GOBBI ENRICO               : 00 : SWIM FIT C ERVIA          :    54"24     
: 48 : DAINI YURI                 : 00 : MARCONI 93                :    55"83     
: 49 : FABULLI NICOLO'            : 00 : POLISPORTI VA MASI        :    56"14     
: 50 : ROSSI DENIS                : 00 : UISP DEKA NUOTO LUGO     :    58"43     
: 51 : ROSSINI FEDERICO           : 00 : POLISPORTI VA MASI        :    59"52     
:    : MAVIGLIA SIMONE            : 00 : ARCOVEGGIO  DLF           : SQUALIF.     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
        50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI      C odice: MBS2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : MAZZOTTI MARCO             : 99 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    33"76 14  
:  2 : TOGNETTI FABIO             : 99 : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :    33"86 12  
:  3 : BALBONI MARCO              : 99 : CENTRO NUO TO PERSICETO   :    34"27 10  
:  4 : DE BLASIO ANDREA           : 99 : PODIUM NUO TO             :    34"28  9  
:  5 : MOTTARAN LUCA              : 99 : DELFINO '9 3              :    34"34  8  
:  6 : ANDREIS SEMUEDE'           : 99 : ARCOVEGGIO  DLF           :    35"24  7  
:  7 : FARINA NICOLO'             : 99 : PODIUM NUO TO             :    35"26  6  
:  8 : GOLDONI FILIPPO            : 99 : SPORT 2000                :    35"43  5  
:  9 : LEONE MICHELE              : 99 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    35"44  4  
: 10 : CRIMI MATTEO               : 99 : UISP DEKA NUOTO LUGO     :    36"36  3  
: 11 : MASTROTTI LUCA             : 99 : SWIM FIT C ERVIA          :    36"44  2  
: 12 : GALLUCCI ALBERTO           : 99 : POLISPORTI VA MASI        :    36"48  1  
: 13 : ALESE GIANMARCO            : 99 : CENTRO NUO TO PERSICETO   :    37"02     
: 14 : BALDI GIULIO               : 99 : ARCOVEGGIO  DLF           :    37"16     
: 15 : BADIALI MARCO ALVISE       : 99 : POL. OLIMP IA VIGNOLA     :    37"48     
: 16 : FONTANA KEVIN              : 99 : NUOTO CENT ER FORLI'      :    37"57     
: 17 : MARCHETTI LORENZO          : 99 : POL. OLIMP IA VIGNOLA     :    38"60     
: 18 : PERIANI MATTEO             : 99 : MARCONI 93                :    38"66     
: 19 : CAVINA DANIELE             : 99 : UISP CN IM OLA FAENZA     :    39"17     
: 19 : FIORI LUCA                 : 99 : DELFINO '9 3              :    39"17     
: 21 : GUIDI GIACOMO              : 99 : MARCONI 93                :    39"29     
: 22 : MALMUSI NICCOLO'           : 99 : POL. OLIMP IA VIGNOLA     :    39"36     
: 23 : BASSI FABIO                : 99 : POLISPORTI VA MASI        :    39"39     
: 24 : BALLARDINI MATTIA          : 99 : UISP DEKA NUOTO LUGO     :    39"48     
: 25 : GANDINI ALESSANDRO         : 99 : MARCONI 93                :    39"89     
: 26 : ROSSETTI FEDERICO          : 99 : SPORT 2000                :    39"90     
: 27 : TOGNINI LORENZO            : 99 : POLISPORTI VA MASI        :    40"22     
: 28 : MARZOLA MATTEO             : 99 : ACQUAPIU' OCCHIOBELLO    :    40"37     
: 29 : MAZZONI GIOVANNI           : 99 : POLISPORTI VA MASI        :    40"45     
: 30 : GUERZI ENRICO              : 99 : DELFINO '9 3              :    40"64     
: 31 : MORINI ALESSANDRO          : 99 : UISP CN IM OLA FAENZA     :    41"16     
: 32 : VALENTINI MATTIA           : 99 : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :    41"20     
: 33 : BEVILACQUA THOMAS          : 99 : ACQUAPIU' OCCHIOBELLO    :    42"30     
: 34 : CALAMAI ALEC               : 99 : SPORT 2000                :    42"41     
: 35 : LASAGNA MICHELE            : 99 : SPORT 2000                :    42"56     
: 36 : BONDANELLI FABRIZIO        : 99 : UNINUOTO                 :    43"00     
: 37 : ANNESE STEFANO             : 99 : CENTRO NUO TO PERSICETO   :    43"16     
: 38 : SINIBALDI ALESSANDRO       : 99 : POL. OLIMP IA VIGNOLA     :    43"45     
: 39 : VACCHI FILIPPO             : 99 : SPORT 2000                :    45"20     
: 40 : ALDROVANDI MATTIA          : 99 : BORETTO NU OTO            :    45"30     
: 41 : IOTTI GABRIELE             : 99 : UNINUOTO                 :    45"52     
: 42 : BONIFAZIO ANTONIO          : 99 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    46"89     
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: 43 : CIOCIOLA SAMUELE           : 99 : UNINUOTO                 :    48"00     
: 43 : ORLANDINI RICCARDO         : 99 : PODIUM NUO TO             :    48"00     
: 45 : BETTELLI ALEX              : 99 : POL. OLIMP IA VIGNOLA     :    48"49     
: 46 : PELLEGRINI NICHOLAS        : 99 : PODIUM NUO TO             :    49"88     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
        100 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE    C odice: FHS3        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : CERASI SOFIA               : 99 : POL. OLIMP IA VIGNOLA     :  1'12"25 14  
:  2 : CHIAPPONI AURORA           : 99 : UNINUOTO                 :  1'15"34 12  
:  3 : FRATTI ALESSIA             : 99 : ACQUAPIU' OCCHIOBELLO    :  1'15"94 10  
:  4 : MARINI GIADA               : 99 : BONDENO NU OTO            :  1'16"61  9  
:  5 : MAINETTI ALICE             : 99 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'17"15  8  
:  6 : TRONCON MARTINA            : 99 : ACQUAPIU' OCCHIOBELLO    :  1'17"34  7  
:  7 : SCARAMAGLI REBECCA         : 99 : SPORT 2000                :  1'19"16  6  
:  8 : RUGGERI GAIA               : 99 : PODIUM NUO TO             :  1'19"25  5  
:  9 : ZAMBRELLI SOFIA            : 99 : PODIUM NUO TO             :  1'20"00  4  
: 10 : MIRENDA MARTINA            : 99 : POLISPORTI VA MASI        :  1'20"21  3  
: 11 : FIACCHI MARTINA            : 99 : SPORT 2000                :  1'21"10  2  
: 12 : CHEVAL MATHILDE            : 99 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :  1'21"78  1  
: 13 : CAVALIERI ANNA             : 99 : UISP DEKA NUOTO LUGO     :  1'22"08     
: 14 : ARFELLINI GIULIA           : 99 : SWIM FIT C ERVIA          :  1'22"38     
: 15 : RAIMONDI ASIA              : 99 : DELFINO '9 3              :  1'22"88     
: 16 : TURRINI MARTINA            : 99 : UISP CN IM OLA FAENZA     :  1'23"26     
: 17 : PIRRONE SOFIA              : 99 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'23"30     
: 18 : CORTESI MARIA CHIARA       : 99 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'23"37     
: 19 : BORGHI EVELINE             : 99 : BONDENO NU OTO            :  1'23"62     
: 20 : FERRARI CAMILLA            : 99 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :  1'24"32     
: 21 : SUZZI GIULIA               : 99 : UISP CN IM OLA FAENZA     :  1'24"88     
: 22 : CAVARA SOFIA               : 99 : POL. OLIMP IA VIGNOLA     :  1'25"41     
: 23 : MASIELLO BENEDETTA         : 99 : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :  1'25"77     
: 24 : BENGHI ELENA               : 99 : UISP CN IM OLA FAENZA     :  1'26"07     
: 25 : MASCOLINI ARIANNA          : 99 : SPORT 2000                :  1'27"84     
: 26 : BOLOGNESI LUCREZIA         : 99 : ACQUAPIU' OCCHIOBELLO    :  1'27"86     
: 27 : CECI MARGHERITA            : 99 : UNINUOTO                 :  1'28"14     
: 28 : TESTI TERESA               : 99 : UNINUOTO                 :  1'28"29     
: 29 : MAZZOTTI MATILDE           : 99 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'28"62     
: 29 : CALEFFI IRENE              : 99 : CENTRO NUO TO PERSICETO   :  1'28"62     
: 31 : MONACO ELISABETTA          : 99 : MARCONI 93                :  1'28"69     
: 32 : MOCELLIN SARA              : 99 : MARCONI 93                :  1'28"80     
: 33 : GADIGNANI ANNA             : 99 : SPORT 2000                :  1'29"20     
: 34 : CAVINA GRETA               : 99 : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :  1'29"33     
: 35 : LANDI GIULIA               : 99 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'29"68     
: 36 : DE NICOLI VANESSA          : 99 : ACQUAPIU' OCCHIOBELLO    :  1'31"77     
: 37 : CESCON MARGHERITA          : 99 : POL. OLIMP IA VIGNOLA     :  1'32"34     
: 38 : ZACCARIA VITTORIA          : 99 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'33"43     
: 39 : CASADIO GIORGIA            : 99 : UISP DEKA NUOTO LUGO     :  1'34"33     
: 40 : VENERI GIORGIA             : 99 : CENTRO NUO TO PERSICETO   :  1'36"18     
: 41 : BALBONI ALICE              : 99 : ARCOVEGGIO  DLF           :  1'36"64     
: 42 : ZATTI SOFIA                : 99 : PODIUM NUO TO             :  1'41"31     
: 43 : LIPPARINI MAYA             : 99 : POLISPORTI VA MASI        :  1'41"78     
: 44 : DI PUORTO ASIA             : 99 : PODIUM NUO TO             :  1'42"22     
: 45 : ACCORSI MARIKA             : 99 : ACQUA TIME  CENTO         :  1'44"62     
: 46 : RENZI CAMILLA              : 99 : POLISPORTI VA MASI        :  1'46"83     
: 47 : VICINO BEATRICE            : 99 : ACQUA TIME  CENTO         :  1'46"93     
: 48 : CORNI KATIA                : 99 : POL. OLIMP IA VIGNOLA     :  1'48"27     
: 49 : MANZO AGNESE               : 99 : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :  1'51"96     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
        100 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE    C odice: FAS3        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : CORDELLA ARIANNA           : 98 : POLISPORTI VA MASI        :  1'07"56 14  
:  2 : VERONESI FRANCESCA         : 98 : DELFINO '9 3              :  1'09"27 12  
:  3 : BREGNA BEATRICE            : 98 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :  1'09"34 10  
:  4 : MARIANI ALICE              : 98 : DELFINO '9 3              :  1'09"51  9  
:  5 : PASQUALINI SABRINA         : 98 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :  1'10"73  8  
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:  6 : GUIZZARDI SOFIA            : 98 : CENTRO NUO TO PERSICETO   :  1'12"42  7  
:  7 : RANDI FRANCESCA            : 98 : UISP DEKA NUOTO LUGO     :  1'13"61  6  
:  8 : ZAMPINO CHIARA             : 98 : UNINUOTO                 :  1'13"77  5  
:  9 : CASAGRANDE LUCREZIA        : 98 : CENTRO NUO TO PERSICETO   :  1'14"48  4  
: 10 : VENTURI MICHELA            : 98 : POL. OLIMP IA VIGNOLA     :  1'15"45  3  
: 11 : GRAMANTIERI CHIARA         : 98 : UISP CN IM OLA FAENZA     :  1'16"04  2  
: 12 : MUSOLESI MICHELA           : 98 : SPORT 2000                :  1'16"11  1  
: 13 : CAPELLI ALINE              : 98 : ARCOVEGGIO  DLF           :  1'18"00     
: 14 : MOSCHINI FRANCESCA         : 98 : POL. OLIMP IA VIGNOLA     :  1'18"19     
: 15 : CARIOLI ELISA              : 98 : UISP DEKA NUOTO LUGO     :  1'19"57     
: 16 : DONATI FEDERICA            : 98 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'21"26     
: 17 : SEVERI BEATRICE            : 98 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'21"38     
: 18 : MAIORANO GIULIA            : 98 : SPORT 2000                :  1'23"28     
: 19 : MARCHESINI VALENTINA       : 98 : POLISPORTI VA MASI        :  1'24"16     
: 20 : DE NARDIS FRANCESCA        : 98 : MARCONI 93                :  1'24"61     
: 21 : FREZZATO REBECCA           : 98 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'24"65     
: 22 : DALLA VECCHIA ALICE        : 98 : ARCOVEGGIO  DLF           :  1'25"48     
: 23 : GALLI ELISA                : 98 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'27"66     
: 24 : FRANCESCONI SARA           : 98 : ACQUA TIME  CENTO         :  1'27"72     
: 25 : GUARESCHI ANASTASIA        : 98 : PODIUM NUO TO             :  1'28"04     
: 26 : VINCENZI RACHELE           : 98 : MARCONI 93                :  1'29"32     
: 27 : RICCI REBECCA              : 98 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'29"44     
: 28 : CIVENNI MATILDE            : 98 : UISP DEKA NUOTO LUGO     :  1'29"82     
: 29 : DEL ROMANO ALESSIA         : 98 : POL. OLIMP IA VIGNOLA     :  1'35"53     
: 30 : BERTOLINI AGATA            : 98 : POLETTI NU OTO            :  1'55"30     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
       100 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI     Co dice: MHS3        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : GAZZETTA LUCA              : 98 : DELFINO '9 3              :  1'08"89 14  
:  2 : POLELLI FRANCESCO          : 98 : DELFINO '9 3              :  1'11"86 12  
:  3 : LOHMAN JULIAN              : 98 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :  1'12"41 10  
:  4 : GHIRARDINI GIOVANNI        : 98 : POL. OLIMP IA VIGNOLA     :  1'12"47  9  
:  5 : BONORA ANDREA              : 98 : DELFINO '9 3              :  1'12"75  8  
:  6 : DALL'OLIO DAVIDE           : 98 : SPORT 2000                :  1'13"17  7  
:  7 : MATISI ANDREA              : 98 : BONDENO NU OTO            :  1'13"19  6  
:  8 : RAPINI TOMMASO             : 98 : DELFINO '9 3              :  1'15"81  5  
:  9 : LUCCHI JOEL                : 98 : SWIM FIT C ERVIA          :  1'16"01  4  
: 10 : LOMBARDI FILIPPO           : 98 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :  1'16"75  3  
: 11 : TOMESANI FEDERICO          : 98 : CENTRO NUO TO PERSICETO   :  1'17"41  2  
: 12 : COSTA NICHOLAS             : 98 : UISP CN IM OLA FAENZA     :  1'17"57  1  
: 13 : LODI LEONARDO              : 98 : BONDENO NU OTO            :  1'17"86     
: 14 : CASALINI ANDREA            : 98 : POL. OLIMP IA VIGNOLA     :  1'17"91     
: 15 : FAROUK OMAR                : 98 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'19"15     
: 16 : GUERZONI ENRICO            : 98 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :  1'19"71     
: 17 : DI CAMILLO FILIPPO         : 98 : UISP DEKA NUOTO LUGO     :  1'21"67     
: 18 : BUSI CHRISTIAN             : 98 : ACQUA TIME  CENTO         :  1'22"01     
: 19 : RIZZOLI LUCA               : 98 : POLISPORTI VA MASI        :  1'22"09     
: 20 : MISSIROLI EMANUELE         : 98 : UISP DEKA NUOTO LUGO     :  1'22"45     
: 21 : RAVAGLIA ANDREA            : 98 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'22"78     
: 22 : BASSI STEFANO              : 98 : CENTRO NUO TO PERSICETO   :  1'23"05     
: 23 : DE BLASIO NICOLA           : 98 : SPORT 2000                :  1'23"16     
: 24 : LAMIERI LORENZO            : 98 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'23"72     
: 25 : RAVAGLIA FEDERICO          : 98 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'25"10     
: 26 : DI CREDICO EDOARDO         : 98 : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :  1'25"68     
: 27 : BALLARDINI MATTEO          : 98 : UISP DEKA NUOTO LUGO     :  1'27"82     
: 28 : LEPROTTI DIEGO             : 98 : ACQUA TIME  CENTO         :  1'29"52     
: 29 : CRUCCO NICOLO'             : 98 : BORETTO NU OTO            :  1'30"68     
: 30 : MICHELINI EDOARDO          : 98 : ACQUAPIU' OCCHIOBELLO    :  1'31"18     
: 31 : MORO ALESSIO               : 98 : ACQUAPIU' OCCHIOBELLO    :  1'33"52     
: 32 : TAGLIATI MORRIS            : 98 : UNINUOTO                 :  1'34"12     
: 33 : PELLIZZONE MARCELLO        : 98 : BORETTO NU OTO            :  1'37"08     
: 34 : BELLAGAMBA ALESSANDRO      : 98 : NUOTO CENT ER FORLI'      :  1'39"83     
:    : CASALINI LUCA              : 98 : MARCONI 93                : SQUALIF.     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
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       100 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI     Co dice: MAS3        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : CAVALLERI ANDREA           : 97 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'01"03 14  
:  2 : CREMONINI FEDERICO         : 97 : UISP CN IM OLA FAENZA     :  1'05"80 12  
:  3 : MONDIN MATTIA              : 97 : SWIM FIT C ERVIA          :  1'06"50 10  
:  4 : GRAZIANI BRENNO            : 97 : UISP DEKA NUOTO LUGO     :  1'07"69  9  
:  5 : VEZZANI ALESSANDRO         : 97 : UNINUOTO                 :  1'08"31  8  
:  6 : BALZERI ENRICO             : 97 : DELFINO '9 3              :  1'08"86  7  
:  7 : PAGANI SIMONE              : 97 : UISP DEKA NUOTO LUGO     :  1'09"36  6  
:  8 : GAMBERONI MARCELLO         : 97 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :  1'09"64  5  
:  9 : PICCOLI FRANCESCO          : 97 : DELFINO '9 3              :  1'10"13  4  
: 10 : BERTANI FEDERICO           : 97 : UNINUOTO                 :  1'10"80  3  
: 11 : VALLINI MARCELLO           : 97 : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :  1'11"21  2  
: 12 : FABBRI ANDREA              : 97 : MARCONI 93                :  1'11"39  1  
: 13 : NEGRINI MATTEO             : 97 : ARCOVEGGIO  DLF           :  1'12"79     
: 14 : PICCININI EFREM            : 97 : ARCOVEGGIO  DLF           :  1'13"74     
: 15 : MARCHETTI DORI MATTEO      : 97 : POL. OLIMP IA VIGNOLA     :  1'14"43     
: 16 : STEFANINI SIMONE           : 97 : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :  1'14"62     
: 17 : ZAMANA LORENZO             : 97 : ACQUAPIU' OCCHIOBELLO    :  1'14"81     
: 18 : MEDICI SIMONE              : 97 : POLETTI NU OTO            :  1'15"10     
: 19 : BARONI MASSIMILIANO        : 97 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :  1'15"87     
: 20 : IOTTI LUCA                 : 97 : UNINUOTO                 :  1'16"13     
: 21 : BERTANI ANDREA             : 97 : POLETTI NU OTO            :  1'16"37     
: 22 : CHEVAL THOMAS              : 97 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :  1'16"71     
: 23 : ZANI LORENZO               : 97 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'16"98     
: 24 : SPONGHI MICHELE            : 97 : ARCOVEGGIO  DLF           :  1'17"18     
: 25 : DE GIOVANNI LUCA           : 97 : SPORT 2000                :  1'17"77     
: 26 : SERRA YURI                 : 97 : POLETTI NU OTO            :  1'18"52     
: 27 : BAZZI MATTEO               : 97 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'18"70     
: 28 : DRAGHETTI ALESSANDRO       : 97 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'18"85     
: 29 : CALLIGOLA DAVIDE           : 97 : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :  1'22"28     
: 30 : BOMBINI DAVIDE             : 97 : MARCONI 93                :  1'30"94     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
        50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE            C odice: FPD2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : PITTALA' MARTINA           : 01 : POL. OLIMP IA VIGNOLA     :    43"87 14  
:  2 : LOMBARDI MARTA             : 01 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :    46"93 12  
:  3 : RISI BEATRICE              : 01 : CENTRO NUO TO PERSICETO   :    49"83 10  
:  4 : DE NARDIS CATERINA         : 01 : MARCONI 93                :    50"26  9  
:  5 : FABBRI VIRGINIA            : 01 : NUOTO CENT ER FORLI'      :    51"11  8  
:  6 : AMADEI SUSANNA             : 01 : UISP DEKA NUOTO LUGO     :    52"80  7  
:  7 : CASETTI SARA               : 01 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :    53"10  6  
:  8 : FABBRI VANESSA             : 01 : NUOTO CENT ER FORLI'      :    54"42  5  
:  9 : FERRONI GESSICA            : 01 : UNINUOTO                 :    55"16  4  
: 10 : NERI MARIA LUCE            : 01 : ARCOVEGGIO  DLF           :    56"46  3  
: 11 : BOMBARDI CECILIA           : 01 : NUOTO CENT ER FORLI'      :    57"49  2  
: 12 : MELOTTI LAURA              : 01 : CENTRO NUO TO PERSICETO   :    58"22  1  
: 13 : MANTOVANI CHIARA           : 01 : ACQUAPIU' OCCHIOBELLO    :    58"34     
: 14 : BOTTURA GIORGIA            : 01 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :    59"41     
: 15 : GARGANELLI CHIARA          : 01 : CENTRO NUO TO PERSICETO   :  1'00"01     
: 16 : BAROZZI BENEDETTA          : 01 : POLISPORTI VA MASI        :  1'00"23     
: 17 : CABRI ILARIA               : 01 : POLISPORTI VA MASI        :  1'00"72     
: 18 : FANTINI AURORA             : 01 : UNINUOTO                 :  1'02"52     
: 19 : DANESI MIREA               : 01 : SWIM FIT C ERVIA          :  1'03"89     
: 20 : POLLASTRI GAIA             : 01 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :  1'19"15     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE            Co dice: FBD2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : PIRRONE SARA               : 00 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    40"99 14  
:  2 : TRABANELLI GIULIA          : 00 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :    41"80 12  
:  3 : FABBRI ALESSIA             : 00 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :    43"80 10  
:  4 : SANTINATO MATILDE          : 00 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :    45"42  9  
:  5 : BENOTTI MARTINA            : 00 : POL. OLIMP IA VIGNOLA     :    46"12  8  
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:  6 : NERI ELISA                 : 00 : SWIM FIT C ERVIA          :    46"94  7  
:  7 : NATALI NICOLE              : 00 : ACQUA TIME  CENTO         :    48"15  6  
:  8 : ADORNI CRISTIANA           : 00 : PODIUM NUO TO             :    48"42  5  
:  9 : SEDDA GIULIA               : 00 : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :    49"45  4  
: 10 : FERRARI CHIARA             : 00 : UNINUOTO                 :    49"70  3  
: 11 : COVIELLO BEATRICE          : 00 : UNINUOTO                 :    50"03  2  
: 12 : SCHIANCHI BENEDETTA        : 00 : PODIUM NUO TO             :    50"06  1  
: 13 : MONTANARI VERONICA         : 00 : POL. OLIMP IA VIGNOLA     :    50"43     
: 14 : LUCCHI XAMIRA              : 00 : SWIM FIT C ERVIA          :    50"90     
: 15 : FRACCA ADELAIDE            : 00 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    51"44     
: 16 : PASQUALI SOFIA             : 00 : CENTRO NUO TO PERSICETO   :    52"41     
: 17 : SPADA MATILDE              : 00 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    53"24     
: 18 : DALLACASA BARBARA          : 00 : UISP CN IM OLA FAENZA     :    55"17     
: 19 : GRAMANTIERI FRANCESCA      : 00 : UISP CN IM OLA FAENZA     :    55"84     
: 20 : BURZI CARLOTTA             : 00 : SPORT 2000                :    56"81     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI             Co dice: MPD2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : MARCI' MATTIA              : 00 : CENTRO NUO TO PERSICETO   :    44"02 14  
:  2 : VIGNOLA SAMUELE            : 00 : POL. OLIMP IA VIGNOLA     :    44"10 12  
:  3 : ZANZI GIACOMO              : 00 : UISP DEKA NUOTO LUGO     :    44"79 10  
:  4 : CECI MATTEO                : 00 : UNINUOTO                 :    45"33  9  
:  5 : FRIGO FEDERICO             : 00 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :    45"54  8  
:  6 : CITRO GIAN PAOLO           : 00 : PODIUM NUO TO             :    47"48  7  
:  7 : NATALI MATTEO              : 00 : POL. OLIMP IA VIGNOLA     :    48"25  6  
:  8 : MONARI PIETRO              : 00 : UNINUOTO                 :    48"28  5  
:  9 : LOMBARDI MARCELLO          : 00 : DELFINO '9 3              :    49"42  4  
: 10 : MATTEUZZI ALESSANDRO       : 00 : SPORT 2000                :    50"01  3  
: 11 : BERTANI MARCO              : 00 : POLETTI NU OTO            :    50"41  2  
: 12 : LAMBERTINI FRANCESCO       : 00 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :    50"59  1  
: 13 : ZUCCHINI ANDREA            : 00 : DELFINO '9 3              :    50"74     
: 14 : LARICCHIA FABIO            : 00 : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :    52"53     
: 15 : NADALINI FILIPPO           : 00 : POLISPORTI VA MASI        :    54"29     
: 16 : DALL'OSSO GABRIELE         : 00 : UISP CN IM OLA FAENZA     :    54"37     
: 17 : CESARANO ANDREA            : 00 : POLISPORTI VA MASI        :    55"11     
: 18 : TASSI THOMAS               : 00 : POL. OLIMP IA VIGNOLA     :    56"93     
: 19 : NICOLASI ANDREA            : 00 : POLETTI NU OTO            :    57"28     
: 20 : VISENTINI MATIAS           : 00 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :    57"54     
: 21 : SELLERI MICHELE            : 00 : MARCONI 93                :    58"26     
: 22 : MORINI MATTEO              : 00 : UNINUOTO                 :    59"39     
: 23 : GRANDI RICCARDO            : 00 : NUOTO CENT ER FORLI'      :  1'00"04     
: 23 : VERONESE FRANCESCO         : 00 : UISP DEKA NUOTO LUGO     :  1'00"04     
: 25 : FABULLI NICOLO'            : 00 : POLISPORTI VA MASI        :  1'01"83     
:    : BARBATO ANDREA             : 00 : POLISPORTI VA MASI        : SQUALIF.     
:    : PERROTTI NICHOLAS          : 00 : UNINUOTO                 : SQUALIF.     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI             Co dice: MBD2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : MOTTARAN LUCA              : 99 : DELFINO '9 3              :    39"19 14  
:  2 : ERRA FEDERICO              : 99 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    40"36 12  
:  3 : MASTROTTI LUCA             : 99 : SWIM FIT C ERVIA          :    41"90 10  
:  4 : MAZZOTTI MARCO             : 99 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    42"11  9  
:  5 : GHELLI MATTIA              : 99 : ACQUAPIU' OCCHIOBELLO    :    42"32  8  
:  6 : BADIALI MARCO ALVISE       : 99 : POL. OLIMP IA VIGNOLA     :    43"57  7  
:  7 : GOLDONI FILIPPO            : 99 : SPORT 2000                :    43"61  6  
:  8 : CORRADINI SAMUEL           : 99 : PODIUM NUO TO             :    43"65  5  
:  9 : PETRUCCI LORENZO           : 99 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    44"11  4  
: 10 : CARRETTA ANDREA            : 99 : DELFINO '9 3              :    44"16  3  
: 11 : BROCADELLO ANDREA          : 99 : ARCOVEGGIO  DLF           :    44"32  2  
: 12 : PADOVANI EDOARDO           : 99 : PODIUM NUO TO             :    45"12  1  
: 13 : ZANETTI SIMONE             : 99 : CENTRO NUO TO PERSICETO   :    45"73     
: 14 : FARINA NICOLO'             : 99 : PODIUM NUO TO             :    45"77     
: 15 : FIORI LUCA                 : 99 : DELFINO '9 3              :    45"98     
: 16 : PONTI PATRIK               : 99 : SWIM FIT C ERVIA          :    46"72     

Nuoto Vignola


Nuoto Vignola


Nuoto Vignola


Nuoto Vignola


Nuoto Vignola




 8 

: 17 : ROSSETTI FEDERICO          : 99 : SPORT 2000                :    47"27     
: 18 : MALMUSI NICCOLO'           : 99 : POL. OLIMP IA VIGNOLA     :    47"32     
: 19 : BALLARDINI MATTIA          : 99 : UISP DEKA NUOTO LUGO     :    47"55     
: 20 : SINIBALDI ALESSANDRO       : 99 : POL. OLIMP IA VIGNOLA     :    48"51     
: 21 : LASAGNA MICHELE            : 99 : SPORT 2000                :    49"86     
: 22 : MARZOLA MATTEO             : 99 : ACQUAPIU' OCCHIOBELLO    :    50"40     
: 23 : PETRILLO SIMONE            : 99 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    51"36     
: 24 : BERSELLI LUCA              : 99 : UNINUOTO                 :    57"99     
: 25 : BETTELLI ALEX              : 99 : POL. OLIMP IA VIGNOLA     :    58"30     
:    : BONDANELLI FABRIZIO        : 99 : UNINUOTO                 : SQUALIF.     
:    : PERIANI MATTEO             : 99 : MARCONI 93                : SQUALIF.     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
        100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE           C odice: FHD3        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : CORAZZA ROBERTA            : 99 : ACQUAPIU' OCCHIOBELLO    :  1'26"54 14  
:  2 : RIVA CARLOTTA              : 99 : UNINUOTO                 :  1'27"35 12  
:  3 : MASIELLO BENEDETTA         : 99 : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :  1'29"49 10  
:  4 : SABATTINI SARA             : 99 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'30"99  9  
:  5 : TRONCON MARTINA            : 99 : ACQUAPIU' OCCHIOBELLO    :  1'32"16  8  
:  6 : BAJRAMOVIC SONIA           : 99 : UNINUOTO                 :  1'33"10  7  
:  7 : CHEVAL MATHILDE            : 99 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :  1'33"12  6  
:  8 : CUTTONARO MARGHERITA       : 99 : NUOTO CENT ER FORLI'      :  1'33"27  5  
:  9 : ARFELLINI GIULIA           : 99 : SWIM FIT C ERVIA          :  1'35"02  4  
: 10 : BENGHI ELENA               : 99 : UISP CN IM OLA FAENZA     :  1'36"37  3  
: 11 : FABBRI ERICA               : 99 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'37"88  2  
: 12 : MASCOLINI ARIANNA          : 99 : SPORT 2000                :  1'38"09  1  
: 13 : SUZZI GIULIA               : 99 : UISP CN IM OLA FAENZA     :  1'38"11     
: 14 : GADIGNANI ANNA             : 99 : SPORT 2000                :  1'39"52     
: 15 : TURRINI MARTINA            : 99 : UISP CN IM OLA FAENZA     :  1'39"91     
: 16 : FABBRI MATILDE             : 99 : NUOTO CENT ER FORLI'      :  1'41"97     
: 17 : CAMMARINO MIRIANA          : 99 : PODIUM NUO TO             :  1'45"03     
: 18 : LIPPARINI MAYA             : 99 : POLISPORTI VA MASI        :  1'46"05     
: 19 : CECI MARGHERITA            : 99 : UNINUOTO                 :  1'49"03     
: 20 : VICINO BEATRICE            : 99 : ACQUA TIME  CENTO         :  1'49"39     
: 21 : PIUCA GIULIA               : 99 : UNINUOTO                 :  1'50"10     
: 22 : DI PUORTO ASIA             : 99 : PODIUM NUO TO             :  1'53"33     
: 22 : CORNI KATIA                : 99 : POL. OLIMP IA VIGNOLA     :  1'53"33     
: 24 : DE NICOLI VANESSA          : 99 : ACQUAPIU' OCCHIOBELLO    :  1'54"45     
: 25 : MANZO AGNESE               : 99 : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :  1'56"28     
:    : SALAMI ALICE               : 99 : UNINUOTO                 : SQUALIF.     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
        100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE           C odice: FAD3        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : CORDELLA ARIANNA           : 98 : POLISPORTI VA MASI        :  1'16"98 14  
:  2 : BREGNA BEATRICE            : 98 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :  1'17"86 12  
:  3 : FALASCA GIULIA             : 98 : CENTRO NUO TO PERSICETO   :  1'21"22 10  
:  4 : MARTINOZZI LUCIA           : 98 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :  1'23"31  9  
:  5 : MARIANI ALICE              : 98 : DELFINO '9 3              :  1'25"13  8  
:  6 : GRAMANTIERI CHIARA         : 98 : UISP CN IM OLA FAENZA     :  1'26"27  7  
:  7 : VENTURI MICHELA            : 98 : POL. OLIMP IA VIGNOLA     :  1'26"57  6  
:  8 : MUSOLESI MICHELA           : 98 : SPORT 2000                :  1'28"48  5  
:  9 : MARIOTTI ANDREA GIULIA     : 98 : UNINUOTO                 :  1'28"67  4  
: 10 : CINI ILARIA                : 98 : ARCOVEGGIO  DLF           :  1'28"71  3  
: 11 : DAVOLIO ALESSIA            : 98 : UNINUOTO                 :  1'29"12  2  
: 12 : MAIORANO GIULIA            : 98 : SPORT 2000                :  1'29"28  1  
: 13 : SEVERI BEATRICE            : 98 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'32"07     
: 14 : GUARESCHI ANASTASIA        : 98 : PODIUM NUO TO             :  1'38"44     
: 15 : DEL ROMANO ALESSIA         : 98 : POL. OLIMP IA VIGNOLA     :  1'38"63     
: 16 : MARCHESINI VALENTINA       : 98 : POLISPORTI VA MASI        :  1'39"42     
: 17 : CARITA' ANITA              : 98 : UNINUOTO                 :  1'39"54     
:    : BERTOLINI AGATA            : 98 : POLETTI NU OTO            : SQUALIF.     
:    : VINCENZI RACHELE           : 98 : MARCONI 93                : SQUALIF.     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
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       100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI            Co dice: MHD3        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : VACCHI DIEGO               : 98 : CENTRO NUO TO PERSICETO   :  1'12"80 14  
:  2 : CANELLA EDOARDO            : 98 : DELFINO '9 3              :  1'18"22 12  
:  3 : GAZZETTA LUCA              : 98 : DELFINO '9 3              :  1'22"03 10  
:  4 : BERTUZZI LORENZO           : 98 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'24"82  9  
:  5 : TOMESANI FEDERICO          : 98 : CENTRO NUO TO PERSICETO   :  1'26"83  8  
:  6 : FAROUK OMAR                : 98 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'29"77  7  
:  7 : LOHMAN JULIAN              : 98 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :  1'30"53  6  
:  8 : LUCCHI JOEL                : 98 : SWIM FIT C ERVIA          :  1'31"10  5  
:  9 : GRANDI LORENZO             : 98 : NUOTO CENT ER FORLI'      :  1'31"20  4  
: 10 : BONORA ANDREA              : 98 : DELFINO '9 3              :  1'31"36  3  
: 11 : RIZZOLI LUCA               : 98 : POLISPORTI VA MASI        :  1'31"84  2  
: 12 : CASALINI LUCA              : 98 : MARCONI 93                :  1'32"97  1  
: 13 : CRUCCO NICOLO'             : 98 : BORETTO NU OTO            :  1'35"40     
: 14 : GUIDI TOBIA                : 98 : DELFINO '9 3              :  1'36"85     
: 15 : RAVAGLIA FEDERICO          : 98 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'39"67     
: 16 : MICHELINI EDOARDO          : 98 : ACQUAPIU' OCCHIOBELLO    :  1'43"39     
: 17 : BELLAGAMBA ALESSANDRO      : 98 : NUOTO CENT ER FORLI'      :  1'52"03     
:    : DALL'OLIO DAVIDE           : 98 : SPORT 2000                : SQUALIF.     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
       100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI            Co dice: MAD3        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : CAVALLERI ANDREA           : 97 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'13"25 14  
:  2 : PICCOLI FRANCESCO          : 97 : DELFINO '9 3              :  1'14"96 12  
:  3 : GRAZIANI SAMUELE           : 97 : UISP DEKA NUOTO LUGO     :  1'15"05 10  
:  4 : ZANELLA NIKITA             : 97 : BONDENO NU OTO            :  1'16"79  9  
:  5 : MONDIN MATTIA              : 97 : SWIM FIT C ERVIA          :  1'17"55  8  
:  6 : NIZZOLI AXEL               : 97 : UNINUOTO                 :  1'18"24  7  
:  7 : BALZERI ENRICO             : 97 : DELFINO '9 3              :  1'19"03  6  
:  8 : DALL'OLIO FRANCESCO        : 97 : BONDENO NU OTO            :  1'19"16  5  
:  9 : CREMONINI FEDERICO         : 97 : UISP CN IM OLA FAENZA     :  1'19"17  4  
: 10 : PICCININI EFREM            : 97 : ARCOVEGGIO  DLF           :  1'22"05  3  
: 11 : BERTANI FEDERICO           : 97 : UNINUOTO                 :  1'22"14  2  
: 12 : STEFANINI SIMONE           : 97 : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :  1'24"05  1  
: 13 : FABBRI ANDREA              : 97 : MARCONI 93                :  1'27"07     
: 14 : CHEVAL THOMAS              : 97 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :  1'27"86     
: 15 : DE GIOVANNI LUCA           : 97 : SPORT 2000                :  1'28"95     
: 16 : SERRA YURI                 : 97 : POLETTI NU OTO            :  1'32"16     
: 17 : SPONGHI MICHELE            : 97 : ARCOVEGGIO  DLF           :  1'32"98     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
        50 RANA ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE             C odice: FPR2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : LOMBARDI MARTA             : 01 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :    50"53 14  
:  2 : MAINETTI CHIARA            : 01 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    50"82 12  
:  3 : POZZI LAURA                : 01 : POL. OLIMP IA VIGNOLA     :    51"39 10  
:  4 : GUGLIELMO MATILDE          : 01 : ARCOVEGGIO  DLF           :    51"50  9  
:  5 : RUBINI SARA                : 01 : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :    56"74  8  
:  6 : COVELLA SARA               : 01 : CENTRO NUO TO PERSICETO   :    57"42  7  
:  7 : MORETTO ALICE              : 01 : DELFINO '9 3              :    58"01  6  
:  8 : D'ORIA ALESSIA             : 01 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :    59"09  5  
:  9 : GENNARI GINEVRA            : 01 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    59"13  4  
: 10 : PARUOLO GIORGIA            : 01 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'01"34  3  
: 11 : NERI MARIA LUCE            : 01 : ARCOVEGGIO  DLF           :  1'01"46  2  
: 12 : CORAZZA CHIARA             : 01 : ACQUAPIU' OCCHIOBELLO    :  1'01"54  1  
: 13 : CASETTI SARA               : 01 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :  1'01"97     
: 14 : MALERBA VANESSA            : 01 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'02"46     
: 15 : ZACCARIA CATERINA          : 01 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'02"49     
: 16 : DE NARDIS CATERINA         : 01 : MARCONI 93                :  1'02"67     
: 17 : MAZZONI FRANCESCA          : 01 : POLISPORTI VA MASI        :  1'02"69     
: 18 : FABBRI VANESSA             : 01 : NUOTO CENT ER FORLI'      :  1'04"79     
: 19 : ROVATTI LUDOVICA           : 01 : CENTRO NUO TO PERSICETO   :  1'05"95     
: 20 : BOSCHETTI MARTINA          : 01 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :  1'07"41     
: 21 : BARBIERI GIULIA            : 01 : ARCOVEGGIO  DLF           :  1'16"42     
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:    : BUSI ELISABETTA            : 01 : ACQUA TIME  CENTO         : SQUALIF.     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
        50 RANA ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE             C odice: FBR2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : TRABANELLI GIULIA          : 00 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :    46"94 14  
:  2 : RAMBALDI CHIARA            : 00 : POLISPORTI VA MASI        :    47"40 12  
:  3 : FABBRI ALESSIA             : 00 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :    48"24 10  
:  4 : GUERRA GIORGIA             : 00 : POL. OLIMP IA VIGNOLA     :    48"52  9  
:  5 : BUSI CHIARA                : 00 : ACQUA TIME  CENTO         :    48"92  8  
:  6 : PENNA MADDALENA            : 00 : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :    50"30  7  
:  7 : MARIOTTI GIADA             : 00 : UNINUOTO                 :    50"68  6  
:  8 : QUADRI FRANCESCA           : 00 : POLISPORTI VA MASI        :    50"96  5  
:  9 : ADORNI CRISTIANA           : 00 : PODIUM NUO TO             :    52"39  4  
: 10 : VALLINI ARIANNA            : 00 : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :    53"34  3  
: 11 : FRIGO GIOIA                : 00 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :    53"84  2  
: 12 : CICOGNANI FRANCESCA        : 00 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    54"01  1  
: 13 : BARIGELLETTI EMMA          : 00 : POLISPORTI VA MASI        :    54"21     
: 14 : FRACCA ADELAIDE            : 00 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    54"39     
: 15 : PRETI YUNA                 : 00 : UNINUOTO                 :    55"10     
: 16 : FUSCONI SARA               : 00 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    56"05     
: 17 : COVIELLO BEATRICE          : 00 : UNINUOTO                 :    56"40     
: 18 : MAGAGNINI VALENTINA        : 00 : ACQUAPIU' OCCHIOBELLO    :    56"56     
: 19 : CASTELLARI ELENA           : 00 : POL. OLIMP IA VIGNOLA     :    57"78     
: 20 : NANNI LETIZIA              : 00 : ARCOVEGGIO  DLF           :    58"96     
: 21 : RAGGI GIULIA               : 00 : SPORT 2000                :  1'00"69     
: 22 : BANDIERA SOFIA             : 00 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :  1'03"20     
: 23 : GRIMALDI CHIARA            : 00 : SPORT 2000                :  1'03"58     
: 24 : FRIGGERI CAMILLA           : 00 : PODIUM NUO TO             :  1'03"77     
: 25 : BASCHIERI GIULIA           : 00 : ARCOVEGGIO  DLF           :  1'04"88     
: 26 : GRAZIOSI ALICE             : 00 : POL. OLIMP IA VIGNOLA     :  1'05"95     
: 27 : PRIMAVERA MARGHERITA       : 00 : UISP CN IM OLA FAENZA     :  1'08"05     
:    : BONETTI GIORGIA            : 00 : ARCOVEGGIO  DLF           : SQUALIF.     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
        50 RANA ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI              C odice: MPR2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : GUERRA FEDERICO            : 00 : UISP DEKA NUOTO LUGO     :    47"38 14  
:  2 : COCCOLINI GABRIELE         : 00 : MARCONI 93                :    49"02 12  
:  3 : GAVIOLI LEONARDO           : 00 : ACQUA TIME  CENTO         :    49"33 10  
:  4 : FELETTI MATTEO             : 00 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :    49"59  9  
:  5 : VIGNOLA SAMUELE            : 00 : POL. OLIMP IA VIGNOLA     :    49"78  8  
:  6 : VENTURI PAVEL              : 00 : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :    50"49  7  
:  7 : COLANGELI VALENTINO        : 00 : UISP CN IM OLA FAENZA     :    51"20  6  
:  8 : FRIGO FEDERICO             : 00 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :    51"22  5  
:  9 : TERAZZI ALESSANDRO         : 00 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :    51"49  4  
: 10 : ROSSI DENIS                : 00 : UISP DEKA NUOTO LUGO     :    51"65  3  
: 11 : NATALI MATTEO              : 00 : POL. OLIMP IA VIGNOLA     :    52"81  2  
: 12 : RIGON THOMAS               : 00 : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :    53"25  1  
: 13 : GHIRARDINI FRANCESCO       : 00 : POL. OLIMP IA VIGNOLA     :    53"49     
: 14 : MASELLI MATTEO             : 00 : POLISPORTI VA MASI        :    55"28     
: 15 : TAMBURINI ALESSANDRO       : 00 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :    55"38     
: 16 : FIORI NICHOLAS             : 00 : POLISPORTI VA MASI        :    55"51     
: 17 : ZINI MATTEO                : 00 : UNINUOTO                 :    56"22     
: 18 : BRUNI GABRIELE             : 00 : CENTRO NUO TO PERSICETO   :    56"28     
: 19 : BRANDOLA LORENZO           : 00 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :    57"00     
: 20 : COLUCCI IVAN               : 00 : ARCOVEGGIO  DLF           :    57"66     
: 21 : ZAMANA ROBERTO             : 00 : ACQUAPIU' OCCHIOBELLO    :    58"58     
: 22 : PERROTTI NICHOLAS          : 00 : UNINUOTO                 :    58"86     
: 23 : CASCIO MATTEO              : 00 : CENTRO NUO TO PERSICETO   :    59"38     
: 24 : KECI ANXELO                : 00 : UISP CN IM OLA FAENZA     :    59"67     
: 25 : ROSSINI FEDERICO           : 00 : POLISPORTI VA MASI        :    59"72     
: 26 : GRAZIA LUCA                : 00 : POL. OLIMP IA VIGNOLA     :  1'00"18     
: 27 : LOMBARDI MARCELLO          : 00 : DELFINO '9 3              :  1'01"49     
: 28 : PARISE FILIPPO             : 00 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :  1'03"12     
: 29 : MORINI MATTEO              : 00 : UNINUOTO                 :  1'03"63     
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: 30 : PIZZIRANI LORENZO          : 00 : POLISPORTI VA MASI        :  1'04"90     
: 31 : GOBBI ENRICO               : 00 : SWIM FIT C ERVIA          :  1'05"78     
: 32 : VALESANI PIETRO            : 00 : ACQUAPIU' OCCHIOBELLO    :  1'08"37     
: 33 : DAINI YURI                 : 00 : MARCONI 93                :  1'11"35     
: 34 : GRANDI RICCARDO            : 00 : NUOTO CENT ER FORLI'      :  1'15"60     
:    : CHIAPPATTI DAVID           : 00 : CASTELLO N UOTO           : SQUALIF.     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
        50 RANA ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI              C odice: MBR2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : GUIDI GIACOMO              : 99 : MARCONI 93                :    43"76 14  
:  2 : PINI SAMUELE               : 99 : DELFINO '9 3              :    44"93 12  
:  3 : BUCCELLI MANUEL            : 99 : PODIUM NUO TO             :    44"98 10  
:  4 : STRADAIOLI MATTEO          : 99 : NUOTO CENT ER FORLI'      :    45"27  9  
:  5 : DE BLASIO ANDREA           : 99 : PODIUM NUO TO             :    46"11  8  
:  6 : ANDREIS SEMUEDE'           : 99 : ARCOVEGGIO  DLF           :    46"52  7  
:  7 : GALLUCCI ALBERTO           : 99 : POLISPORTI VA MASI        :    46"87  6  
:  8 : CARRETTA ANDREA            : 99 : DELFINO '9 3              :    47"09  5  
:  9 : GHELLI MATTIA              : 99 : ACQUAPIU' OCCHIOBELLO    :    47"25  4  
: 10 : NOVAGA LORENZO             : 99 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    47"54  3  
: 11 : LEONE MICHELE              : 99 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    47"98  2  
: 12 : GRAZZI ANDREA              : 99 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :    48"11  1  
: 13 : GRILANDA MARCELLO          : 99 : DELFINO '9 3              :    48"41     
: 14 : MARCHETTI LORENZO          : 99 : POL. OLIMP IA VIGNOLA     :    48"66     
: 15 : ANNESE STEFANO             : 99 : CENTRO NUO TO PERSICETO   :    49"86     
: 16 : TOGNINI LORENZO            : 99 : POLISPORTI VA MASI        :    50"25     
: 17 : TROTTI ANDREA              : 99 : PODIUM NUO TO             :    50"83     
: 18 : PONTI PATRIK               : 99 : SWIM FIT C ERVIA          :    51"34     
: 19 : FONTANA KEVIN              : 99 : NUOTO CENT ER FORLI'      :    51"52     
: 19 : BALDI GIULIO               : 99 : ARCOVEGGIO  DLF           :    51"52     
: 21 : SPOGLIANTI MATTIA          : 99 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    51"72     
: 22 : PETRILLO SIMONE            : 99 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    52"44     
: 23 : ALDROVANDI MATTIA          : 99 : BORETTO NU OTO            :    52"62     
: 24 : CAVINA DANIELE             : 99 : UISP CN IM OLA FAENZA     :    52"92     
: 25 : ZANETTI SIMONE             : 99 : CENTRO NUO TO PERSICETO   :    53"03     
: 26 : MAZZONI GIOVANNI           : 99 : POLISPORTI VA MASI        :    54"29     
: 27 : VALENTINI MATTIA           : 99 : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :    54"31     
: 28 : MORINI ALESSANDRO          : 99 : UISP CN IM OLA FAENZA     :    55"22     
: 29 : IOTTI GABRIELE             : 99 : UNINUOTO                 :    55"26     
: 30 : ORLANDINI RICCARDO         : 99 : PODIUM NUO TO             :    59"16     
: 31 : VACCHI FILIPPO             : 99 : SPORT 2000                :    59"30     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
       100 RANA ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE            Co dice: FHR3        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : GALLERANI ERICA            : 99 : DELFINO '9 3              :  1'34"01 14  
:  2 : CHIAPPONI AURORA           : 99 : UNINUOTO                 :  1'38"00 12  
:  3 : PETRONE MARTINA            : 99 : UISP DEKA NUOTO LUGO     :  1'38"69 10  
:  4 : MAINETTI ALICE             : 99 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'38"79  9  
:  5 : FIACCHI MARTINA            : 99 : SPORT 2000                :  1'41"59  8  
:  6 : CORAZZA ROBERTA            : 99 : ACQUAPIU' OCCHIOBELLO    :  1'41"86  7  
:  7 : SCARAMAGLI REBECCA         : 99 : SPORT 2000                :  1'42"35  6  
:  8 : CALEFFI IRENE              : 99 : CENTRO NUO TO PERSICETO   :  1'44"28  5  
:  9 : FABBRI MATILDE             : 99 : NUOTO CENT ER FORLI'      :  1'44"65  4  
: 10 : BRIONI EMMA                : 99 : UNINUOTO                 :  1'44"67  3  
: 11 : FERRARI CAMILLA            : 99 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :  1'48"50  2  
: 12 : PIUCA GIULIA               : 99 : UNINUOTO                 :  1'48"65  1  
: 13 : FABBRI ERICA               : 99 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'48"86     
: 14 : CAVARA SOFIA               : 99 : POL. OLIMP IA VIGNOLA     :  1'50"18     
: 15 : CESCON MARGHERITA          : 99 : POL. OLIMP IA VIGNOLA     :  1'50"89     
: 16 : CUTTONARO MARGHERITA       : 99 : NUOTO CENT ER FORLI'      :  1'51"06     
: 17 : BAJRAMOVIC SONIA           : 99 : UNINUOTO                 :  1'52"56     
: 18 : VENERI GIORGIA             : 99 : CENTRO NUO TO PERSICETO   :  1'52"71     
: 19 : ZAMBRELLI SOFIA            : 99 : PODIUM NUO TO             :  1'52"91     
: 20 : BALBONI ALICE              : 99 : ARCOVEGGIO  DLF           :  1'53"79     
: 21 : ZACCARIA VITTORIA          : 99 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'53"84     

Nuoto Vignola


Nuoto Vignola




 12 

: 22 : MOCELLIN SARA              : 99 : MARCONI 93                :  1'58"11     
: 23 : TESTI TERESA               : 99 : UNINUOTO                 :  1'58"37     
: 24 : MONACO ELISABETTA          : 99 : MARCONI 93                :  1'59"16     
: 25 : SALAMI ALICE               : 99 : UNINUOTO                 :  2'02"94     
: 26 : RIVA CARLOTTA              : 99 : UNINUOTO                 :  2'07"12     
: 27 : ACCORSI MARIKA             : 99 : ACQUA TIME  CENTO         :  2'09"86     
: 28 : RENZI CAMILLA              : 99 : POLISPORTI VA MASI        :  2'11"09     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
        100 RANA ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE            C odice: FAR3        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : PASQUALINI SABRINA         : 98 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :  1'24"63 14  
:  2 : VERONESI FRANCESCA         : 98 : DELFINO '9 3              :  1'27"82 12  
:  3 : FALASCA GIULIA             : 98 : CENTRO NUO TO PERSICETO   :  1'31"72 10  
:  4 : RANDI FRANCESCA            : 98 : UISP DEKA NUOTO LUGO     :  1'33"68  9  
:  5 : MARIOTTI ANDREA GIULIA     : 98 : UNINUOTO                 :  1'34"89  8  
:  6 : CINI ILARIA                : 98 : ARCOVEGGIO  DLF           :  1'38"02  7  
:  7 : FRANCESCONI SARA           : 98 : ACQUA TIME  CENTO         :  1'39"49  6  
:  8 : DALLA VECCHIA ALICE        : 98 : ARCOVEGGIO  DLF           :  1'44"94  5  
:  9 : DAVOLIO ALESSIA            : 98 : UNINUOTO                 :  1'46"08  4  
: 10 : CARITA' ANITA              : 98 : UNINUOTO                 :  1'47"10  3  
: 11 : GALLI ELISA                : 98 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'47"44  2  
: 12 : AMADEI SOFIA               : 98 : UISP DEKA NUOTO LUGO     :  1'47"73  1  
: 13 : SPENSIERI GAIA             : 98 : UISP CN IM OLA FAENZA     :  1'48"79     
: 14 : FREZZATO REBECCA           : 98 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'49"22     
: 15 : DE NARDIS FRANCESCA        : 98 : MARCONI 93                :  1'49"96     
: 16 : MAGGIO GIULIA              : 98 : PODIUM NUO TO             :  1'56"95     
: 17 : RICCI REBECCA              : 98 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'58"46     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
        100 RANA ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI             C odice: MHR3        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : CANELLA EDOARDO            : 98 : DELFINO '9 3              :  1'23"72 14  
:  2 : VACCHI DIEGO               : 98 : CENTRO NUO TO PERSICETO   :  1'25"59 12  
:  3 : DE PIANO EMANUELE          : 98 : DELFINO '9 3              :  1'25"74 10  
:  4 : RAPINI TOMMASO             : 98 : DELFINO '9 3              :  1'33"08  9  
:  5 : GUERZONI ENRICO            : 98 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :  1'33"70  8  
:  6 : DE BLASIO NICOLA           : 98 : SPORT 2000                :  1'35"68  7  
:  7 : BASSI STEFANO              : 98 : CENTRO NUO TO PERSICETO   :  1'35"74  6  
:  8 : BUSI CHRISTIAN             : 98 : ACQUA TIME  CENTO         :  1'40"11  5  
:  9 : MAZZONI DAVIDE             : 98 : UISP DEKA NUOTO LUGO     :  1'40"24  4  
: 10 : COSTA NICHOLAS             : 98 : UISP CN IM OLA FAENZA     :  1'40"36  3  
: 11 : LODI LEONARDO              : 98 : BONDENO NU OTO            :  1'42"97  2  
: 12 : DI CREDICO EDOARDO         : 98 : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :  1'45"59  1  
: 13 : VULLO SIMONE               : 98 : UISP DEKA NUOTO LUGO     :  1'45"81     
: 14 : LEPROTTI DIEGO             : 98 : ACQUA TIME  CENTO         :  1'46"13     
: 15 : LAMIERI LORENZO            : 98 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'48"14     
: 16 : GRANDI LORENZO             : 98 : NUOTO CENT ER FORLI'      :  1'51"31     
: 17 : PELLIZZONE MARCELLO        : 98 : BORETTO NU OTO            :  1'57"14     
: 18 : MORO ALESSIO               : 98 : ACQUAPIU' OCCHIOBELLO    :  1'59"30     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
        100 RANA ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI             C odice: MAR3        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : VALLINI MARCELLO           : 97 : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :  1'21"54 14  
:  2 : GRAZIANI BRENNO            : 97 : UISP DEKA NUOTO LUGO     :  1'25"87 12  
:  3 : MEDICI SIMONE              : 97 : POLETTI NU OTO            :  1'27"22 10  
:  4 : SCALABRIN MATTEO           : 97 : DELFINO '9 3              :  1'28"52  9  
:  5 : NIZZOLI AXEL               : 97 : UNINUOTO                 :  1'28"91  8  
:  6 : DALL'OLIO FRANCESCO        : 97 : BONDENO NU OTO            :  1'29"39  7  
:  7 : OLIVUCCI GABRIELE          : 97 : UISP DEKA NUOTO LUGO     :  1'30"59  6  
:  8 : ZANI LORENZO               : 97 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'30"76  5  
:  9 : BARONI MASSIMILIANO        : 97 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :  1'31"39  4  
: 10 : DRAGHETTI ALESSANDRO       : 97 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'39"10  3  
: 11 : BERTANI ANDREA             : 97 : POLETTI NU OTO            :  1'40"07  2  
: 12 : BOMBINI DAVIDE             : 97 : MARCONI 93                :  1'45"75  1  
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
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       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE         Co dice: FPF2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : BROCADELLO DARIA           : 01 : ARCOVEGGIO  DLF           :    42"90 14  
:  2 : SCARANTINO LAURA           : 01 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :    42"99 12  
:  3 : GIROTTI GIADA              : 01 : POL. OLIMP IA VIGNOLA     :    44"68 10  
:  4 : GUGLIELMO MATILDE          : 01 : ARCOVEGGIO  DLF           :    46"04  9  
:  5 : SOVIENI LETIZIA            : 01 : POL. OLIMP IA VIGNOLA     :    49"53  8  
:  6 : MAINETTI CHIARA            : 01 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    49"90  7  
:  7 : MILANI ELENA               : 01 : ACQUAPIU' OCCHIOBELLO    :    52"13  6  
:  8 : DI MARCO ASJA              : 01 : UISP CN IM OLA FAENZA     :    52"64  5  
:  9 : GENNARI GINEVRA            : 01 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    54"06  4  
: 10 : ZACCARIA CATERINA          : 01 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    56"88  3  
: 11 : LUGLI LUDOVICA             : 01 : ACQUAPIU' OCCHIOBELLO    :    57"06  2  
: 12 : PARUOLO GIORGIA            : 01 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'12"70  1  
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
        50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE         C odice: FBF2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : VICINI BEATRICE            : 00 : POL. OLIMP IA VIGNOLA     :    39"74 14  
:  2 : FERRARA ORNELLA            : 00 : DELFINO '9 3              :    44"60 12  
:  3 : SANTINATO MATILDE          : 00 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :    44"64 10  
:  4 : SIMONAZZI AURORA           : 00 : UNINUOTO                 :    44"79  9  
:  5 : FUSTINI IRENE              : 00 : POLISPORTI VA MASI        :    45"53  8  
:  6 : GUADAGNINI CHIARA          : 00 : UISP CN IM OLA FAENZA     :    47"69  7  
:  7 : NATALI JESSICA             : 00 : ACQUA TIME  CENTO         :    48"42  6  
:  8 : PRETI MARTINA              : 00 : POLISPORTI VA MASI        :    49"13  5  
:  9 : CHIAVARO ALESSIA           : 00 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    49"48  4  
: 10 : BRUSA REBECCA              : 00 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    49"97  3  
: 11 : CRISAFULLI RUTH            : 00 : ACQUA TIME  CENTO         :    50"32  2  
: 12 : PRETI YUNA                 : 00 : UNINUOTO                 :    53"07  1  
: 13 : BARZANTI ELENA             : 00 : NUOTO CENT ER FORLI'      :    54"01     
: 14 : ROCCHI LINDA               : 00 : SWIM FIT C ERVIA          :  1'02"03     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
        50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI          C odice: MPF2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : COCCOLINI GABRIELE         : 00 : MARCONI 93                :    44"67 14  
:  2 : BETTI ANDREA               : 00 : UISP CN IM OLA FAENZA     :    45"24 12  
:  3 : SANTINATO GIACOMO          : 00 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :    46"01 10  
:  4 : MAVIGLIA SIMONE            : 00 : ARCOVEGGIO  DLF           :    46"02  9  
:  5 : SERENARI FEDERICO          : 00 : SPORT 2000                :    46"26  8  
:  6 : GAVIOLI LEONARDO           : 00 : ACQUA TIME  CENTO         :    47"04  7  
:  7 : PILATI GIOVANNI            : 00 : UNINUOTO                 :    53"15  6  
:  8 : CHIAPPATTI DAVID           : 00 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    54"17  5  
:  9 : SARTI RICCARDO             : 00 : UNINUOTO                 :    57"84  4  
: 10 : VASSURA PIETRO             : 00 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'06"43  3  
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
        50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI          C odice: MBF2        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : GRILANDA MARCELLO          : 99 : DELFINO '9 3              :    37"63 14  
:  2 : PINI SAMUELE               : 99 : DELFINO '9 3              :    37"99 12  
:  3 : TOGNETTI FABIO             : 99 : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :    38"21 10  
:  4 : STRADAIOLI MATTEO          : 99 : NUOTO CENT ER FORLI'      :    38"24  9  
:  5 : BROCADELLO ANDREA          : 99 : ARCOVEGGIO  DLF           :    40"69  8  
:  6 : BALBONI MARCO              : 99 : CENTRO NUO TO PERSICETO   :    40"89  7  
:  7 : BUCCELLI MANUEL            : 99 : PODIUM NUO TO             :    41"12  6  
:  8 : ALESE GIANMARCO            : 99 : CENTRO NUO TO PERSICETO   :    41"50  5  
:  9 : ERRA FEDERICO              : 99 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    43"11  4  
: 10 : GRAZZI ANDREA              : 99 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :    43"62  3  
: 11 : CORRADINI SAMUEL           : 99 : PODIUM NUO TO             :    43"91  2  
: 12 : SPOGLIANTI MATTIA          : 99 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    44"05  1  
: 13 : CRIMI MATTEO               : 99 : UISP DEKA NUOTO LUGO     :    45"16     
: 14 : NOVAGA LORENZO             : 99 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    45"97     
: 15 : BASSI FABIO                : 99 : POLISPORTI VA MASI        :    46"16     
: 16 : GUERZI ENRICO              : 99 : DELFINO '9 3              :    48"12     

Nuoto Vignola


Nuoto Vignola


Nuoto Vignola




 14 

: 17 : PADOVANI EDOARDO           : 99 : PODIUM NUO TO             :    49"26     
: 18 : CALAMAI ALEC               : 99 : SPORT 2000                :    49"75     
: 19 : PETRUCCI LORENZO           : 99 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    51"41     
: 20 : GANDINI ALESSANDRO         : 99 : MARCONI 93                :    51"45     
: 21 : TROTTI ANDREA              : 99 : PODIUM NUO TO             :    52"33     
: 22 : BONIFAZIO ANTONIO          : 99 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :    54"21     
: 23 : CIOCIOLA SAMUELE           : 99 : UNINUOTO                 :  1'14"45     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
        100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE        C odice: FHF3        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : CERASI SOFIA               : 99 : POL. OLIMP IA VIGNOLA     :  1'23"29 14  
:  2 : GALLERANI ERICA            : 99 : DELFINO '9 3              :  1'25"64 12  
:  3 : MARINI GIADA               : 99 : BONDENO NU OTO            :  1'30"97 10  
:  4 : CORTESI MARIA CHIARA       : 99 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'31"59  9  
:  5 : BRIONI EMMA                : 99 : UNINUOTO                 :  1'32"33  8  
:  6 : PIRRONE SOFIA              : 99 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'33"02  7  
:  7 : FRATTI ALESSIA             : 99 : ACQUAPIU' OCCHIOBELLO    :  1'33"79  6  
:  8 : RUGGERI GAIA               : 99 : PODIUM NUO TO             :  1'35"18  5  
:  9 : BORGHI EVELINE             : 99 : BONDENO NU OTO            :  1'35"61  4  
: 10 : SABATTINI SARA             : 99 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'37"13  3  
: 11 : MIRENDA MARTINA            : 99 : POLISPORTI VA MASI        :  1'37"49  2  
: 12 : CAVINA GRETA               : 99 : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :  1'48"85  1  
: 13 : BOLOGNESI LUCREZIA         : 99 : ACQUAPIU' OCCHIOBELLO    :  1'50"58     
: 14 : LANDI GIULIA               : 99 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'51"13     
: 15 : MAZZOTTI MATILDE           : 99 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'52"87     
: 16 : CAMMARINO MIRIANA          : 99 : PODIUM NUO TO             :  1'59"74     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
        100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE        C odice: FAF3        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : GUIZZARDI SOFIA            : 98 : CENTRO NUO TO PERSICETO   :  1'19"02 14  
:  2 : MARTINOZZI LUCIA           : 98 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :  1'19"96 12  
:  3 : CASAGRANDE LUCREZIA        : 98 : CENTRO NUO TO PERSICETO   :  1'23"23 10  
:  4 : ZAMPINO CHIARA             : 98 : UNINUOTO                 :  1'24"86  9  
:  5 : MOSCHINI FRANCESCA         : 98 : POL. OLIMP IA VIGNOLA     :  1'28"79  8  
:  6 : CAPELLI ALINE              : 98 : ARCOVEGGIO  DLF           :  1'30"42  7  
:  7 : SPENSIERI GAIA             : 98 : UISP CN IM OLA FAENZA     :  1'34"07  6  
:  8 : DONATI FEDERICA            : 98 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'39"56  5  
:  9 : MAGGIO GIULIA              : 98 : PODIUM NUO TO             :  1'56"02  4  
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
        100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI         C odice: MHF3        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : POLELLI FRANCESCO          : 98 : DELFINO '9 3              :  1'23"67 14  
:  2 : DE PIANO EMANUELE          : 98 : DELFINO '9 3              :  1'24"83 12  
:  3 : BERTUZZI LORENZO           : 98 : CASTELLO N UOTO           :  1'25"56 10  
:  4 : CASALINI ANDREA            : 98 : POL. OLIMP IA VIGNOLA     :  1'25"67  9  
:  5 : MATISI ANDREA              : 98 : BONDENO NU OTO            :  1'26"52  8  
:  6 : GHIRARDINI GIOVANNI        : 98 : POL. OLIMP IA VIGNOLA     :  1'26"93  7  
:  7 : EMANUELE DARIO             : 98 : UISP DEKA NUOTO LUGO     :  1'29"03  6  
:  8 : LOMBARDI FILIPPO           : 98 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :  1'29"93  5  
:  9 : RAVAGLIA ANDREA            : 98 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'38"00  4  
: 10 : TAGLIATI MORRIS            : 98 : UNINUOTO                 :  1'55"29  3  
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
        100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI         C odice: MAF3        Vasca 25m 
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
:  1 : GRAZIANI SAMUELE           : 97 : UISP DEKA NUOTO LUGO     :  1'11"56 14  
:  2 : ZANELLA NIKITA             : 97 : BONDENO NU OTO            :  1'12"79 12  
:  3 : OLIVUCCI GABRIELE          : 97 : UISP DEKA NUOTO LUGO     :  1'16"82 10  
:  4 : PAGANI SIMONE              : 97 : UISP DEKA NUOTO LUGO     :  1'19"27  9  
:  5 : GAMBERONI MARCELLO         : 97 : NUOTO PUTI NATI           :  1'21"05  8  
:  6 : VEZZANI ALESSANDRO         : 97 : UNINUOTO                 :  1'21"07  7  
:  7 : NEGRINI MATTEO             : 97 : ARCOVEGGIO  DLF           :  1'23"06  6  
:  8 : SCALABRIN MATTEO           : 97 : DELFINO '9 3              :  1'24"96  5  
:  9 : MARCHETTI DORI MATTEO      : 97 : POL. OLIMP IA VIGNOLA     :  1'26"24  4  
: 10 : BAZZI MATTEO               : 97 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'28"95  3  
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: 11 : ZAMANA LORENZO             : 97 : ACQUAPIU' OCCHIOBELLO    :  1'29"05  2  
: 12 : IOTTI LUCA                 : 97 : UNINUOTO                 :  1'40"78  1  
: 13 : CALLIGOLA DAVIDE           : 97 : NUOTO SPRI NT BORGO       :  1'47"26     
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------- 
  
 
 
Classifica Società   
                                            Pti     Oro Arg Brz 
  1)  011  DELFINO '93                      336       6  10   2 
  2)  013  NUOTO PUTINATI                   313       3   7   6 
  3)  065  POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA             236       5   2   3 
  4)  018  UNINUOTO                         208       -   3   - 
  5)  003  CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO           174       3   1   6 
  6)  068  UISP DEKA NUOTO LUGO             164       3   1   4 
  7)  006  CASTELLO NUOTO                   149       1   2   2 
  8)  010  ARCOVEGGIO DLF                   115       2   -   - 
  9)  002  RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA           108       3   -   - 
 10)  001  POLISPORTIVA MASI                 90       2   1   - 
 11)  004  UISP CN IMOLA FAENZA              83       -   2   - 
 12)  064  PODIUM NUOTO                      82       -   -   1 
 13)  014  NUOTO SPRINT BORGO                81       1   1   2 
 14)  075  ACQUAPIU' OCCHIOBELLO             76       1   -   1 
 15)  049  BONDENO NUOTO                     72       -   1   1 
 16)  009  SPORT 2000                        68       -   -   - 
 17)  032  ACQUA TIME CENTO                  58       -   -   1 
 18)  073  SWIM FIT CERVIA                   55       -   -   2 
 19)  043  MARCONI 93                        52       2   1   - 
 20)  020  NUOTO CENTER FORLI'               46       -   -   - 
 21)  034  POLETTI NUOTO                     14       -   -   1 
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